@

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

MEMCARE

SUPERFUND RESEARCH CENTER

MEMCARE-SRC Retreat
Friday, April 29
9:00AM — 4:00PM

Pareskey Conference Center, Simmons University
300 The Fenway (Main Campus Building A), Boston

Breakfast

Welcome and overview of the day
Icebreakers and team activities
Coffee break

Visual Abstract presentations, viewing, voting
Group photo

Lunch

Breakout Group 1

Breakout Group 2

Afternoon snack break

Breakout Group 3

Visit HSPH labs

Free time until dinner

Dinner (Fogo de Chao, 200 Dartmouth Street, Boston)



