

MEMCARE-SRC Retreat

Friday, April 29 9:00AM – 4:00PM

Pareskey Conference Center, Simmons University 300 The Fenway (Main Campus Building A), Boston

9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:30 AM	Welcome and overview of the day
9:35 AM	Icebreakers and team activities
10:45 AM	Coffee break
11:00 AM	Visual Abstract presentations, viewing, voting
12:10 PM	Group photo
12:20 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Breakout Group 1
1:45 PM	Breakout Group 2
2:20 PM	Afternoon snack break
2:40 PM	Breakout Group 3
3:15 PM	Visit HSPH labs
4:00 PM	Free time until dinner
6:30 PM	Dinner (Fogo de Chao, 200 Dartmouth Street, Boston)